7/25/2015

ranking Tally fleet

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

37

35

27

30

29

28

39

25

24

32

26

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

sail_no yacht_club

1502

1419

1453

1515

6281

413

914

1292

1363

1452

1221

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Monkstown
Bay Sailing
Club

Royal Irish
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

National
Yacht Club

Lough Derg
Yacht Club

Royal St.
George
Yacht Club

Lough Ree
Yacht Club

Monkstown
Bay Sailing
Club

Galway Bay
Sailing Club

file:///IC:[DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~ 1/Temp/blw12A0.htm

Sailwawe results for Crosbie Cup 2015 Silver Fleet at 2015

HelmName name

Trevor
Bolger

Richard
McSweeney

Finn Cleary

Iseult
Hogan

Harry

Pritchard

Georgie
McCarthy

Jane
Lehane

Archie Daly

Alex Leech

Kate Horgan

Bethany
Casserly

Overall

Croshie Cup 2015 Silver Fleet

Results are provisional as of 17:37 on July 25, 2015

Rating nationality junior_senior gender

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Rl R2
(1.0) 1.0
30 (5.0)
20 40
(8.0) 7.0
60 2.0
50 (8.0)
40 6.0
(10.0) 3.0
70  (11.0)
90 100
110 13.0

R3
1.0

2.0

(8.0)

3.0

4.0

6.0

(12.0)

7.0

5.0

(13.0)

(14.0)

R4
1.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

(16.0)

3.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

9.0

Total
4.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

28.0

22.0

29.0

28.0

29.0

42.0

47.0

Nett

3.0

10.0

10.0

12.0

12.0

14.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

29.0

33.0

12



7/25/2015
12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

33

31

45

43

23

36

53

50

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

1193

1354

1195

1179

1385

1198

1275

927

757

Malahide
Yacht Club

Galway Bay
Sailing Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing Club

Royal Irish
Yacht Club

Waterford
Harbour
Sailing Club

Malahide
Yacht Club

Skerries
Sailing Club

Malahide
Yacht Club

Malahide
Yacht Club

file:///IC:[DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~ 1/Temp/blw12A0.htm

Sailwawe results for Crosbie Cup 2015 Silver Fleet at 2015

Liam
Donnelly

James
Lucey

Fédhla
Dunne

Angus O
Gallagher

Sinead
O'Reilly
Aidan
Donnelly
Tim
Staunton

Daniel
Flavin

James
Anglim

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

www.sailwave.com

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

(13.0)

(12.0)

(14.0)

(16.0)

(18.0)

15.0

17.0

(20.0)

19.0

9.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

(18.0)

20.0

19.0

9.0

10.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

15.0

20.0

19.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

(19.0)

18.0

17.0

(20.0)

46.0

450

52.0

58.0

67.0

68.0

68.0

77.0

77.0

33.0

33.0

38.0

42.0

49.0

49.0

50.0

57.0

57.0

22



