Crosbie Cup 2015 Silver Fleet

Results are provisional as of 17:37 on July 25, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

ranking	Tally	fleet	sail_no	yacht_club	Helm Name	name	Rating	nationality	junior_senior	gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total	Nett
1st	37	Main	1502	Royal St. George Yacht Club		Trevor Bolger		Irish	Junior	Male	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	3.0
2nd	35	Main	1419	Monkstown Bay Sailing Club		Richard McSweeney		Irish	Junior	Male	3.0	(5.0)	2.0	5.0	15.0	10.0
3rd	27	Main	1453	Royal Irish Yacht Club		Finn Cleary		Irish	Junior	Male	2.0	4.0	(0.8)	4.0	18.0	10.0
4th	30	Main	1515	Royal St. George Yacht Club		lseult Hogan		Irish	Junior	Female	(8.0)	7.0	3.0	2.0	20.0	12.0
5th	29	Main	6281	Royal Cork Yacht Club		Harry Pritchard		Irish	Junior	Male	6.0	2.0	4.0	(16.0)	28.0	12.0
6th	28	Main	413	National Yacht Club		Georgie McCarthy		Irish	Junior	Female	5.0	(0.8)	6.0	3.0	22.0	14.0
7th	39	Main	914	Lough Derg Yacht Club		Jane Lehane		Irish	Senior	Female	4.0	6.0	(12.0)	7.0	29.0	17.0
8th	25	Main	1292	Royal St. George Yacht Club		Archie Daly		Irish	Junior	Male	(10.0)	3.0	7.0	8.0	28.0	18.0
9th	24	Main	1363	Lough Ree Yacht Club		Alex Leech		Irish	Junior	Male	7.0	(11.0)	5.0	6.0	29.0	18.0
10th	32	Main	1452	Monkstown Bay Sailing Club		Kate Horgan		Irish	Junior	Female	9.0	10.0	(13.0)	10.0	42.0	29.0
11th	26	Main	1221	Galway Bay Sailing Club		Bethany Casserly		Irish	Junior	Female	11.0	13.0	(14.0)	9.0	47.0	33.0

7/25/2015	Sailwave results for Crosbie Cup 2015 Silver Fleet at 2015													
12th	33	Main	1193	Malahide Yacht Club	Liam Donne ll y	Irish	Junior	Male	(13.0)	9.0	11.0	13.0	46.0	33.0
13th	31	Main	1354	Galway Bay Sailing Club	James Lucey	Irish	Junior	Male	(12.0)	12.0	9.0	12.0	45.0	33.0
14th	45	Main	1195	Waterford Harbour Sailing Club	Fódhla Dunne	Irish	Junior	Female	(14.0)	14.0	10.0	14.0	52.0	38.0
15th	6	Main	1179	Royal Irish Yacht Club	Angus O Gallagher	Irish	Junior	Male	(16.0)	15.0	16.0	11.0	58.0	42.0
16th	43	Main	1385	Waterford Harbour Sailing Club	Sinead O'Reilly	lrish	Junior	Female	(18.0)	16.0	18.0	15.0	67.0	49.0
17th	23	Main	1198	Malahide Yacht Club	Aidan Donnelly	Irish	Junior	Male	15.0	17.0	17.0	(19.0)	68.0	49.0
18th	36	Main	1275	Skerries Sailing Club	Tim Staunton	Irish	Junior	Male	17.0	(18.0)	15.0	18.0	68.0	50.0
19th	53	Main	927	Malahide Yacht Club	Daniel Flavin	Irish	Junior	Male	(20.0)	20.0	20.0	17.0	77.0	57.0
20th	50	Main	757	Malahide Yacht Club	James Anglim	Irish	Junior	Male	19.0	19.0	19.0	(20.0)	77.0	57.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com